
KPNO – Aug 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Aug 1 Tue 8 0190 Buckalew RCSPL Closed 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #Closed

T2KB
Aug 2 Wed 9 0190 Buckalew RCSPL Closed 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #Closed

T2KB
Aug 3 Thu 10 0190 Buckalew RCSPL Closed 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #Closed

T2KB
Aug 4 Fri 11 Closed Closed 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #Closed

Aug 5 Sat 12 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 6 Sun 13 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 7 Mon 14 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 8 Tue 15 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 9 Wed 14 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 10 Thu 13 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 11 Fri 12 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 12 Sat 11 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 13 Sun 10 Closed Closed 0048 Pollacco GCAM #Closed

Aug 14 Mon 9 T&E RCSPL T&E Closed #T&E Sch’ker
Howell

Aug 15 Tue 8 T&E RCSPL T&E Closed #T&E Sch’ker
Howell

Aug 16 Wed 7 T&E MOSA 9008 W - Harbeck OPTIC Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL

Aug 17 Thu 6 T&E MOSA 9023 Y - Rines OPTIC Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL

Aug 18 Fri 5 T&E MOSA 9023 Y - Rines OPTIC Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL

Aug 19 Sat 4 T&E MOSA 9023 Y - Rines OPTIC Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL

Aug 20 Sun 3 T&E MOSA 9023 Y - Rines OPTIC Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL

Aug 21 Mon 2 T&E MOSA 9023 Y - Rines OPTIC Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL

Aug 22 Tue 1 T&E MOSA 0100 McGaugh SPSPKR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL T2KA

Aug 23 Wed 0 T&E MOSA 0100 McGaugh SPSPKR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
RCSPL T2KA

Aug 24 Thu 1 T&E MOSA 0100 McGaugh SPSPKR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
FLMN T2KA

Aug 25 Fri 2 0598 C - Leising FLMN 9014 W - Freeland HYDRR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Aug 26 Sat 3 0598 C - Leising FLMN 9014 W - Freeland HYDRR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Aug 27 Sun 4 0598 C - Leising FLMN 9014 W - Freeland HYDRR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Aug 28 Mon 5 0550 Thorman FLMN 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Aug 29 Tue 6 0550 Thorman FLMN 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR Closed #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Aug 30 Wed 7 0550 Thorman FLMN 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR T+E Optics #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Aug 31 Thu 8 0550 Thorman FLMN 0168 #Strom HYDRR T+E Optics #T&E Sch’ker
T2KA

Last Updated: December 18, 2006



KPNO – Sep 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Sep 1 Fri 9 0550 Thorman FLMN 0168 #Strom HYDRR T&E #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 2 Sat 10 0550 Thorman FLMN 9001 W - Mathieu HYDRR T&E #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 3 Sun 11 0550 Thorman FLMN 9001 W - Mathieu HYDRR T&E #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 4 Mon 12 0550 Thorman FLMN 9001 W - Mathieu HYDRR T&E #T&E Sch’ker
Holiday T2KA
Sep 5 Tue 13 0581 Clarkson FLMN 0124 #Dias HYDRR Checkout ET #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA 0532 Ge
Sep 6 Wed 14 0581 Clarkson FLMN 0124 #Dias HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 7 Thu 14 0581 Clarkson FLMN 0358 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 8 Fri 13 0581 Clarkson FLMN 0358 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 9 Sat 12 0581 Clarkson FLMN 0358 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 10 Sun 11 0581 Clarkson FLMN 0358 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #T&E Sch’ker

T2KA
Sep 11 Mon 10 Checkout RCSPL 0358 Kobulnicky HYDRR 0134 Howell ET #T&E Sch’ker

0306 Peterson T2KB T2KA
Sep 12 Tue 9 0306 Peterson RCSPL 9016 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0134 Howell ET #I - Honeycutt CFIM

T2KB T2KA S2KB
Sep 13 Wed 8 0907 T&E - Schweiker MOSA 9016 I - Honeycutt HYDRR Checkout CFIM #I - Honeycutt CFIM

0379 Crotts T2KA 0060 McLean T2KB S2KB
Sep 14 Thu 7 0423 Majewski MOSA 9016 I - Honeycutt HYDRR 0060 McLean CFIM #I - Honeycutt CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 15 Fri 6 0423 Majewski MOSA 9028 Y - Bauer MIMO/HYDRR 0060 McLean CFIM #I - Pilachowski CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Sep 16 Sat 5 0423 Majewski MOSA 9028 Y - Bauer MIMO/HYDRR 0060 McLean CFIM #I - Pilachowski CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Sep 17 Sun 4 0423 Majewski MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0060 McLean CFIM #N - Garmany CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Sep 18 Mon 3 0423 Majewski MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0052 M - De Naray CFIM #N - Garmany CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 19 Tue 2 0423 Majewski MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0052 M - De Naray CFIM #N - Bond CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 20 Wed 1 0414 Gladders MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0052 M - De Naray CFIM #N - Bond CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 21 Thu 0 0414 Gladders MOSA DD - Massey HYDRR 0052 M - De Naray CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Sep 22 Fri 1 0414 Gladders MOSA 0527 M - Veilleux SPSPKR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Sep 23 Sat 2 0414 Gladders MOSA 9011 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Sep 24 Sun 3 0414 Gladders MOSA 9011 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA F3KB S2KB
Sep 25 Mon 4 Checkout RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

0399 Garnavich T2KB T2KA F3KB S2KB
Sep 26 Tue 5 0399 Garnavich RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T2KB T2KA F3KB S2KB
Sep 27 Wed 6 0399 Garnavich RCSPL 0052 M - De Naray DSPKR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T2KB T2KA F3KB S2KB
Sep 28 Thu 7 T&E Merrill FLMN 9009 W - Nelson MIMO 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #Salzer Wesleyan CFIM

T&E Joyce F3KB S2KB
Sep 29 Fri 8 0355 Rines FLMN 9009 W - Nelson MIMO 0125 Barkhouse CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Sep 30 Sat 9 0355 Rines FLMN 9009 W - Nelson MIMO 0125 Barkhouse CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB

Last Updated: December 18, 2006



KPNO – Oct 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Oct 1 Sun 10 0355 Rines FLMN #N -Macri MIMO 0125 Barkhouse CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Oct 2 Mon 11 0070 Massey FLMN 0321 Giampapa HYDRB Checkout ET #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0532 Ge S2KB
Oct 3 Tue 12 0070 Massey FLMN 0321 Giampapa HYDRB 0532 Ge ET #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Oct 4 Wed 13 0033 Connolly FLMN 9024 Y - McSwain HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #DD - Macri CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Oct 5 Thu 14 0033 Connolly FLMN 9024 Y - McSwain HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #DD - Macri CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Oct 6 Fri 15 0033 Connolly FLMN 9024 Y - McSwain HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #DD - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Oct 7 Sat 14 0033 Connolly FLMN 9024 Y - McSwain HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #DD - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Oct 8 Sun 13 0033 Connolly FLMN T&E 0134 Howell ET #DD - Deliyannis CFIM

Howell S2KB
Oct 9 Mon 12 0033 Connolly FLMN T&E 0134 Howell ET #W - Orio CFIM

Howell S2KB
Oct 10 Tue 11 0906 T&E - Merrill T&E 0157 Holberg ET #W - Orio CFIM

Howell S2KB
Oct 11 Wed 10 0598 C - Leising FLMN T&E 0157 Holberg ET #W - Orio CFIM

Howell S2KB
Oct 12 Thu 9 Checkout MOSA Jacoby HYDRR Checkout #Garmany TLRBSE CFIM

0598 Leising T2KA 0199 Georgantopoulos SQIID S2KB
Oct 13 Fri 8 0312 Hebb MOSA Jacoby HYDRR 0199 Georgantopoulos SQIID #Garmany TLRBSE CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 14 Sat 7 0312 Hebb MOSA Knezek SPSPKR 0199 Georgantopoulos SQIID #I - Pilachowski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 15 Sun 6 0312 Hebb MOSA Knezek SPSPKR 0199 Georgantopoulos SQIID #I - Pilachowski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 16 Mon 5 0312 Hebb MOSA DD - Bershady SPSPKR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 17 Tue 4 0902 T&E - Schweiker MOSA DD - Bershady SPSPKR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

0379 Crotts T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 18 Wed 3 0413 Buie MOSA DD - Bershady SPSPKR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 19 Thu 2 0413 Buie MOSA DD - Bershady SPSPKR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 20 Fri 1 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9021 I - van Zee HYDRR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 21 Sat 0 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9021 I - van Zee HYDRR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 22 Sun 1 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9021 I - van Zee HYDRR 0044 Goto SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 23 Mon 2 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9010 W - Stanway HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Rybski CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 24 Tue 3 0416 M - Walsh MOSA 9020 I - Cohn HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 25 Wed 4 0416 M - Walsh MOSA 9020 I - Cohn HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 26 Thu 5 0416 M - Walsh MOSA 9020 I - Cohn HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 27 Fri 6 0312 Hebb MOSA 9020 I - Cohn HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Oct 28 Sat 7 0312 Hebb MOSA 9026 Y - Dinescu MIMO/HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

F15 S2KB
Oct 29 Sun 8 0312 Hebb MOSA 9026 Y - Dinescu MIMO/HYDRR 0383 Willott SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

F15 S2KB
Oct 30 Mon 9 0312 Hebb MOSA 9026 Y - Dinescu MIMO/HYDRR 0165 Ellison SQIID #W - Gallagher CFIM

F15 S2KB
Oct 31 Tue 10 0900 T&E - Joyce IRMOS 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0165 Ellison SQIID #Pilachowski CFIM

F15 F15 S2KB

Last Updated: December 18, 2006



KPNO – Nov 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Wed 11 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 9007 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR 0165 Ellison SQIID #Pilachowski CFIM

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA F15 S2KB
Nov 2 Thu 12 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 9007 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR 0905 T&E - Szymkowiak VIS T&E MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 3 Fri 13 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 9007 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR 0905 T&E - Szymkowiak VIS T&E MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA 0042 Rector
Nov 4 Sat 14 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 9007 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR 0905 T&E - Szymkowiak VIS 0042 Rector MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 5 Sun 15 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM #T&E - QUOTA 0905 T&E - Szymkowiak VIS 0042 Rector MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 #Harbeck
Nov 6 Mon 14 0368 Joyce IRMOSM #T&E - QUOTA 0905 T&E - Szymkowiak VIS 0042 Rector MOSA

F15 #Harbeck
Nov 7 Tue 13 0368 Joyce IRMOSM #T&E - QUOTA 0905 T&E - Szymkowiak VIS 0042 Rector MOSA

F15 #Harbeck
Nov 8 Wed 12 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 9017 I - Deliyannis HYDRR Checkout FLMN 0910 #C - Schuler MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA Updike-CU spect
Nov 9 Thu 11 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 9017 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Updike-CU spect FLMN 0910 #C - Schuler MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 10 Fri 10 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 0303 Schuler HYDRR #Updike-CU spect FLMN #I - Deliyannis MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 11 Sat 9 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 0910 C - Schuler HYDRR #Updike-CU spect FLMN #I - Deliyannis MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 12 Sun 8 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 0910 C - Schuler HYDRR #Updike-CU spect FLMN #I - Deliyannis MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 13 Mon 7 0178 MacKenty IRMOSM 0910 C - Schuler HYDRR #Updike-CU spect FLMN #I - Deliyannis MOSA

0373 Robberto F15 T2KA
Nov 14 Tue 6 Checkout MARS 9017 I - Deliyannis HYDRR #Updike-CU spect FLMN 0467 Devine MOSA

0328 Glazebrook T2KA
Nov 15 Wed 5 0328 Glazebrook MARS 0302 Sarajedini MIMO 0903 T&E - Joyce 0467 Devine MOSA

Nov 16 Thu 4 0328 Glazebrook MARS 0302 Sarajedini MIMO 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM 0467 Devine MOSA

Nov 17 Fri 3 Checkout RCSPL 0302 Sarajedini MIMO 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM 0467 Devine MOSA
0399 Garnavich T2KB

Nov 18 Sat 2 0399 Garnavich RCSPL 0031 Herrmann HYDRR 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #W - Nelson MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Nov 19 Sun 1 0399 Garnavich RCSPL 0031 Herrmann HYDRR 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #W - Nelson MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Nov 20 Mon 0 0513 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0031 Herrmann HYDRR 0322 M - Reynolds GCAM #W - Nelson MOSA
T2KB T2KA

Nov 21 Tue 1 0513 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0031 Herrmann HYDRR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W - Nelson MOSA
T2KB T2KA F3KB

Nov 22 Wed 2 0513 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0170 Parker MIMO 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W-Gallagher MOSA
T2KB F3KB

Nov 23 Thu 3 0548 Oswalt RCSPL 0170 Parker MIMO 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W-Gallagher MOSA
Holiday T2KB F3KB
Nov 24 Fri 4 0548 Oswalt RCSPL 0170 Parker MIMO 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W-Gallagher MOSA
Holiday T2KB F3KB
Nov 25 Sat 5 0548 Oswalt RCSPL 9015 W - Chomiuk MIMO 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W-Gallagher MOSA

T2KB F3KB
Nov 26 Sun 6 0548 Oswalt RCSPL 9015 W - Chomiuk MIMO 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W-Gallagher MOSA

T2KB F3KB
Nov 27 Mon 7 0906 T&E - Merrill 0168 Strom HYDRR 0457 #M - A’Hearn CFIM #W-Gallagher MOSA

T2KA F3KB
Nov 28 Tue 8 Checkout ECHLR 0168 Strom HYDRR #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

0182 Hartigan T2KB T2KA
Nov 29 Wed 9 0182 Hartigan ECHLR 0214 Najita HYDRR #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Nov 30 Thu 10 0182 Hartigan ECHLR 0214 Najita HYDRR #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB T2KA

Last Updated: December 18, 2006



KPNO – Dec 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Dec 1 Fri 11 0596 C - Brittain ECHLB 9019 I - Pilachowski HYDRR #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Dec 2 Sat 12 0596 C - Brittain ECHLB 9019 I - Pilachowski HYDRR #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Dec 3 Sun 13 0596 C - Brittain ECHLB 9019 I - Pilachowski HYDRR #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Dec 4 Mon 14 0571 Chou ECHLR T&E #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB Howell
Dec 5 Tue 14 0571 Chou ECHLR T&E #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB Howell
Dec 6 Wed 13 0571 Chou ECHLR T&E #Breakdown/Closed 0053 Kawara MOSA

T2KB Howell
Dec 7 Thu 12 0571 Chou ECHLR T&E #Breakdown/Closed #W - Hess MOSA

T2KB Howell
Dec 8 Fri 11 0099 Stassun ECHLR T&E #Breakdown/Closed #W - Hess MOSA

T2KB Howell
Dec 9 Sat 10 0099 Stassun ECHLR 9013 W - Hess MIMO #Breakdown/Closed #W - Hess MOSA

T2KB
Dec 10 Sun 9 0099 Stassun ECHLR 9013 W - Hess MIMO #Breakdown/Closed #W - Hess MOSA

T2KB
Dec 11 Mon 8 9001 Hussain ECHLR 0007 Suntzeff MIMO #Breakdown/Closed #W - Hess MOSA

T2KB
Dec 12 Tue 7 9001 Hussain ECHLR 9004 W - Gallagher MIMO 0903 T&E - Joyce #DD - Rector CFIM

T2KB 0532 Ge ET S2KB
Dec 13 Wed 6 9001 Hussain ECHLR 9004 W - Gallagher MIMO 0532 Ge ET #DD - Rector CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Dec 14 Thu 5 0907 T&E - Schweiker MOSA 9004 W - Gallagher MIMO 0532 Ge ET #W - Harbeck CFIM

S2KB
Dec 15 Fri 4 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9002 W - Gallagher MIMO 0532 Ge ET #W - Harbeck CFIM

S2KB
Dec 16 Sat 3 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9002 W - Gallagher MIMO 0532 Ge ET #W - Harbeck CFIM

S2KB
Dec 17 Sun 2 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9002 W - Gallagher MIMO 0532 Ge ET #W - Harbeck CFIM

S2KB
Dec 18 Mon 1 0301 Suntzeff MOSA 9026 Y - Dinescu MIMO/HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #I - vanZee CFIM

S2KB
Dec 19 Tue 0 0413 Buie MOSA 9026 Y - Dinescu MIMO/HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #I - vanZee CFIM

S2KB
Dec 20 Wed 1 0413 Buie MOSA 9027 Y - Christlein MIMO 0532 Ge ET #I - vanZee CFIM

S2KB
Dec 21 Thu 2 0448 Strolger MOSA 9027 Y - Christlein MIMO 0157 Holberg ET #I - vanZee CFIM

S2KB
Dec 22 Fri 3 0379 Crotts MOSA 9012 W - Stanway HYDRR 0134 Howell ET #I - vanZee CFIM

0448 Strolger T2KA S2KB
Dec 23 Sat 4 0448 Strolger MOSA 9012 W - Stanway HYDRR 0134 Howell ET #I - vanZee CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Dec 24 Sun 5 Closed Closed Closed #I - vanZee CFIM

S2KB
Dec 25 Mon 6 Closed Closed Closed #I - vanZee CFIM
Holiday S2KB
Dec 26 Tue 7 0906 T&E - Merrill 9019 I - Pilachowski HYDRR Checkout SQIID #I - vanZee CFIM

T2KA 0527 Veilleux F15 S2KB
Dec 27 Wed 8 Checkout FLMNM 9019 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #I - Deliyannis CFIM

0591 Lada T2KA F15 S2KB
Dec 28 Thu 9 0591 Lada FLMNM 9003 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Dec 29 Fri 10 0591 Lada FLMNM 9003 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Dec 30 Sat 11 0591 Lada FLMNM 9003 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB
Dec 31 Sun 12 0591 Lada FLMNM 9003 W - Mathieu HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA F15 S2KB

Last Updated: December 18, 2006



KPNO – Jan 2007
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jan 1 Mon 13 0591 Lada FLMNM 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL/HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #I - Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday 9024 McSwain HYDRR F15 S2KB
Jan 2 Tue 14 0591 Lada FLMNM 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL/HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #DD - NOAO CFIM

9024 McSwain HYDRR F15 S2KB
Jan 3 Wed 15 0591 Lada FLMNM 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL/HYDRR 0527 M - Veilleux SQIID #DD - NOAO CFIM

9024 McSwain HYDRR F15 S2KB
Jan 4 Thu 14 0591 Lada FLMNM 9029 Y - van Altena SPCKL/HYDRR 0903 T&E - Joyce #DD - WIYN CFIM

9024 McSwain HYDRR 0532 Ge ET S2KB
Jan 5 Fri 13 0591 Lada FLMNM 0369 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 6 Sat 12 0355 Rines FLMN 0369 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 7 Sun 11 0355 Rines FLMN 0369 Hillenbrand HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 8 Mon 10 0598 C - Leising FLMN 0064 Carney HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 9 Tue 9 Checkout MOSA 0064 Carney HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

0598 Leising T2KA S2KB
Jan 10 Wed 8 0448 Strolger MOSA 0064 Carney HYDRR 0532 Ge ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 11 Thu 7 0379 Crotts MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0134 Howell ET #LeDuc - Wesleyan CFIM

0448 Strolger T2KA S2KB
Jan 12 Fri 6 0448 Strolger MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR Checkout GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA 0575 Hidalgo S2KB
Jan 13 Sat 5 0045 Miller MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0575 Hidalgo GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 14 Sun 4 0045 Miller MOSA 9018 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0575 Hidalgo GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 15 Mon 3 0045 Miller MOSA 0527 M - Veilleux SPSPKR 0575 Hidalgo GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM
Holiday T2KA S2KB
Jan 16 Tue 2 0045 Miller MOSA 9006 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0575 Hidalgo GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 17 Wed 1 0045 Miller MOSA 9006 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0575 Hidalgo GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 18 Thu 0 0045 Miller MOSA 9006 W - Bershady SPSPKR 0575 Hidalgo GCAM #Sarajedini - UFL CFIM

T2KA S2KB
Jan 19 Fri 1 0170 Parker MOSA 9022 I - van Zee HYDRR Checkout CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA 0060 McLean T2KB S2KB
Jan 20 Sat 2 0170 Parker MOSA 9022 I - van Zee HYDRR 0060 McLean CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Jan 21 Sun 3 0170 Parker MOSA 9025 Y - Tumlinson HYDRB 0060 McLean CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Jan 22 Mon 4 0417 Shara MOSA 9025 Y - Tumlinson HYDRB 0125 Barkhouse CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Jan 23 Tue 5 0417 Shara MOSA 0007 Suntzeff MIMO 0125 Barkhouse CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Jan 24 Wed 6 T&E NEWFIRM 0149 Bond HYDRR 0125 Barkhouse CFIM #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA T2KB S2KB
Jan 25 Thu 7 T&E NEWFIRM 0149 Bond HYDRR #Checkout for Koenig FLMN #I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KA #& Haberzettl S2KB
Jan 26 Fri 8 T&E NEWFIRM 0458 Grav MIMO 0364 #Koenig FLMN #I - Deliyannis CFIM

0526 #Haberzettl S2KB
Jan 27 Sat 9 T&E NEWFIRM 0458 Grav MIMO 0364 #Koenig FLMN #N - Garmany TLRBSE CFIM

0526 #Haberzettl S2KB
Jan 28 Sun 10 T&E NEWFIRM 0458 Grav MIMO 0364 #Koenig FLMN #N - Garmany TLRBSE CFIM

0526 #Haberzettl S2KB
Jan 29 Mon 11 T&E NEWFIRM #DD - Harris HYDRR 0364 #Koenig FLMN #T&E Sch’ker CFIM

#DD - Macri MIMO 0526 #Haberzettl S2KB
Jan 30 Tue 12 T&E NEWFIRM #DD - Harris HYDRR 0364 #Koenig FLMN #T&E Sch’ker CFIM

#DD - Macri MIMO 0526 #Haberzettl S2KB
Jan 31 Wed 13 T&E NEWFIRM #T&E 0364 #Koenig FLMN #T&E Sch’ker CFIM

#Howell 0526 #Haberzettl S2KB
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